SYLAMORE TRAIL 25K
MALE RESULTS

Line Through = Disqualified

Place

Overall Runners
Bib # Name Time Type

436

341
381
112
534
426
535
438
507

499
303

401
448
315
533
466
439
467
366
431
511
319
516
483
414
477

301
422

456 Kocanda, Tony 02:05:19.810 Run

Age Divisions

Name Time Type
15 - 19 Division
Holland, Taylor 03:23:34.180 Run
25 - 29 Division
Greer, Grayson 02:23:24.857 Run
Bruno, Michael 03:08:36.833 Run
Gabriel, Matthew 03:36:54.383 Run
Young, Brad 03:36:56.980 Run
Haley, Mark 03:45:19.607 Run
Zuber, Joseph 03:47:09.540 Run
Hurst, Ross 04:07:37.607 Run
Schuchard, Steven 04:18:24.187 Run
30 - 34 Division
Regenold, Seth 02:27:34.357 Run
Wilkinson, Zach 02:28:22.690 Run
Duke, Charlie 02:34:42.870 Run
Dwyer, Nick 02:42:49.517 Run
Jones, Marcus 02:53:35.410 Run
Agnew, John 03:04:04.157 Run
Yates, Brian 03:12:05.200 Run
Mahony, Emon 03:19:43.213 Run
Hyneman, Casey 03:24:53.890 Run
Malin, Robert 03:35:20.367 Run
Barker, Zach 03:35:35.040 Run
Henson, Zac 03:42:25.243  Run
Sheridan, Brandon 03:44:16.367 Run
Parks, Anthony 03:53:09.020 Run
Stenberg, David 04:13:31.893 Run
Neer, Andrew 04:46:17.183 Run
Fulmer, Mark 04:51:19.033 Run
Melton, Josh 05:28:16.233 Run
35 - 39 Division
Wilson, Mclean 02:22:32.667 Run
Grady, Kyle 02:23:48.973 Run
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Division

40 - 44

Division

15-19

25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29

30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34

35-39
35-39

411
304
117
316
389
310
435
370
524
434
335
387
345
374
403
464
408
346
469
476
221

451
521
410
475
21

308
518
312
321
326
500
447
493
462
327
392
365
400
429
454
407

Fliege, Paul
Mize, Jeff
Gieselmann, Frazer
Staley, Brent
Coleman, John
Lee, Jon
Hodges, Jody
Berry, Joshua
Wallace, Thomas
Hirons, Michael
Belue, Michael
Chipman, Steven
Hopper, Brad
Bone, Jason
Edwards, David
Lipin, Mike
Fellona, Mike
Bowen, Dennis
Mayo, Jason
Mcginnis, Jeremy
Tolley, Nick

Karandjeff, Andrew
Temme, Mark
Finley, Dustin
Mcghee, Jason
Seibert, Rob
Steward, John
Straessle, Steve
Johnson, David
Russell, Brian
Graves, Tony
Rice, Patrick
Jones, Bryan
Paulson, Stephen
Lane, Jim
Lawrence, Frank
Craig, David
Andrews, Collins
Drake, Joshua
Harding, Chris
Kelley, Tim
Farris, Phillip
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02:30:14.100
02:32:57.113
02:41:58.917
02:57:08.027
02:59:21.293
03:01:17.683
03:07:59.897
03:12:21.467
03:14:47.010
03:22:59.597
03:26:14.580
03:44:15.537
03:57:42.407
04:03:58.700
04:13:33.293
04:19:09.267
04:19:47.177
04:30:05.553
04:59:06.040
05:28:14.027
05:47:17.813

40 - 44 Division

02:07:36.267
02:12:33.590
02:32:10.833
02:33:45.487
02:35:57.167
02:48:07.377
02:52:48.050
02:55:04.887
03:02:31.877
03:09:25.073
03:12:03.367
03:13:59.920
03:14:50.590
03:26:40.790
03:26:43.250
03:28:24.530
04:23:39.410
04:32:26.467
04:46:16.017
04:46:17.440
05:22:23.133

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
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Run
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Run
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Run
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Run
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40 - 44
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40 - 44
40 - 44
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363
302
306
307
514
531
320
471
332
423
386
490
397
419

219
311
441
317
391
338
526
334
324
351
503

309
529
343
213
342
359

443
350
336
347
155
377
420

Anderson, Arley
Owens, Forrest
Erbach, Donald
Warren, Jim
Springer, Scott
Willingham, Don
Morice, Matt
Mccann, Tom
Adams, Mike
Greer, Terry
Chaney, Don
Parker, Jud
Dobbins, William
Gibson, David

Taylor, Gary
Hathaway, Jeff
Irving, Chris
Piazza, Melody
Crabill, James
Candler, Michael
Webb, Kevin
Baldock, Donnie
Sobkoviak, Dan
Miller, Darren

Robinson, Patrick

Kane, Tom
Wilkinson, Chris
Parker, Blair
Spakes, Steve
Koops, Gordon

Adkison, Ronnie

Jackson, William
Singleton, Tom
Conley, Wayne
Williams, Roger
Marston, Bob
Brass, Bill
Gimblet, Ron
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45 - 49 Division

02:29:27.963
02:40:10.343
02:42:15.320
02:42:22.873
02:53:21.023
03:04:27.857
03:12:36.907
03:25:11.307
03:25:29.377
03:38:25.940
03:43:47.633
04:36:52.327
05:15:32.317
05:28:14.270

50 - 54 Division

02:14:04.563
03:08:07.347
03:11:02.357
03:13:30.563
03:22:57.280
03:28:33.190
03:47:09.323
03:50:39.207
04:04:51.043
04:09:07.387
04:20:14.607

55 - 59 Division

02:57:08.763
03:30:17.093
04:09:15.890
04:14:40.557
04:17:55.757
04:37:55.517

60 - 99 Division

03:52:37.977
04:09:07.603
04:14:29.643
04:34:41.420
04:38:34.223
04:57:47.647
05:30:52.477

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

402 Edge, Otis H 05:48:17.467 Run 60 - 99

45-49
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45-49
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45-49
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45-49
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45-49
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55-59
55-59
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55-59
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55-59

60 - 99
60 - 99
60 - 99
60 - 99
60 - 99
60 - 99
60 - 99
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